
15 1 1 16 0 35 9 4

7 2 2 22 1 35 10 10

2 50 1 11 2 16 1 56

15 3 2 59 15 S (12) 2 21 11 ○ 4

15 W 5 12 10 17 3 9

11 4 5 40 (12) 3 43 12 ○ 4

7 5 8 15 W 8 15 ○ 18 5 10 (12)

8 25 2 4 6 54 13 10

3 6 13 44 8 19 8 40

14 37 3 7 9 19 14 11

6 7 15 57 9 53 15 15

7 ○ 8 17 7 (16) W 6 5 20 11 9

(12) 18 1 × 4 10 S (12) 12 18 16 ○ 4

18 5 4 4 5 21 13 51

10 ○ 9 18 38 (16) W 4 8 S (12) 15 41 17 ○ 4

13 10 19 10 16 25 18 4

19 38 5 4 11 22 17 45

3 11 20 6 6 23 19 16 S 6

(16) 20 53 6 ○ 4 7 ○ 24 20 49 (12)

21 59 S 4 13 25 22 22

15 12 22 21 23 41 19 15

7 13 22 53 6 26 25 22

7 14 23 55 11 27 26 0

24 54 7 7 (16) 27 20 × 4

13 15 26 25 7 S 28 44

2 W 27 1 8 3 28 49 20 2

5 W 28 58

29 46 S 3

2 × 29 54 (16)

チャンミンホ ハンテグ

Comments:

JHL Running Score Ver. 1.89.10

Scorer:

Organizer:

Referees

2015 8 27 ――

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

Notation:

    W:Warning  S:Suspension  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion

    ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure  T:Team-TimeOut

A 全日本 B 日本リーグ選抜 A 全日本

Scorer:

Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

B 日本リーグ選抜1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.

Match No.

3
in the Hall

Spectators

Fri 6 Jul 2007
WomenWomen's Round 240 人

Higashiku S.C.

Competi-
tions

12th Hiroshima International Handball Games
○

A B

15 8

12 12 ）
―

―
27 20

全日本 日本リーグ選抜

（

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

1 2 3 1

5 5

4 4 1

4 4

2 9 11 1

1 1 1

1 6 7 1

6 6

3 3

1 7 8 1 1

5 47 52 3 4 0

7mT Saves

1

1

2 7 1st

11

1

2

15

23

7mT Shots

Total 27

7mT Shots No

飛田　季実子

水野　　恵子

谷口　尚代 1

Total

13

5

No

田中　麻美

長野　かずさ

伊藤　亜衣美

G
K

佐久川　ひとみ

12

16

16

17

22

11

12

4

2

Coach

2

3

5

6

7

○ 8

10

Goals Goals

Total

Fair Play P.

3

3

3

S
D
/
E

Field Goal

Goals
W

2

3

藤井　紫緒

早船　愛子

4

1

1

2

7m Throw

――

0

1

1

2

2

3

6

1

2

3

3

4

Team Time-out

7mT Saves

2nd

全日本A

Bert　Bouwer

東濱　裕子

小松　真理子

田中　美音子

小野澤　香理

金城　晶子

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

1 1

2 2 1

7 12 19 1 1

2 2

1 1 1 1

5 5

2 2 1

1 1

4 4

10 10

1 1

3 3

7 44 51 3 3 0

7mT Saves

0

1

1

7mT Shots Fair Play P.

9

S
D
/
E

1

1

7mT Saves

16
G
K

No

12

Total

Total 155

7mT Shots No

15 寺田　美香 2

16 田代　ひろみ

12 藤間　かおり

13 城内　真紀 0

○ 10 橋本　寛子 2

11 武井　夏紀 2

8 亀山　英里 0

9 高栖　由香 0

6 吉田　祥子 0

7 野路　良子 2

5 佐藤　由紀恵 0

Goals

Field Goal
W

Goals

Total

Goals

7m Throw

1

Coach黄　慶泳 ――

2 安心院　祐子

54 上町　史織

3 桂　裕美子 1

5 10

2

0

0

2

0

Team Time-out

1st 2nd5

2

3

0

2

20

0

2

B 日本リーグ選抜

 


